
Geechee Gunfighters

Shoot Date: 3/24/2018
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Saturday, March 24, 2018 1:27:00 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

Stone Ground 49r 19.98 21.23 18.44 20.51 23.93 27.43 131.521 1

Shamrock Sadie LG 20.56 24.50 20.05 20.03 24.53 33.36 143.032 1

Kid Ray 49r 22.63 23.82 22.13 23.41 23.57 34.35 149.913 2

Knot Hardly Dunn ES 20.56 23.32 34.74 26.07 28.67 30.64 164.004 1

Whiskey Mac 49r 32.33 23.14 23.00 28.56 30.29 31.58 168.905 3

Sue Render L49 23.19 21.91 26.51 23.66 35.42 38.36 169.056 1

Fast Finger Fife COW 23.93 28.35 30.78 26.30 29.92 30.03 169.317 1

Light Horse Pete COW 29.93 23.76 32.17 29.49 40.02 25.65 181.028 2

Rider In The Sky CB 27.27 27.14 24.49 36.55 33.69 43.28 192.429 1

Lorenzo Kid BW 36.62 26.88 42.53 30.33 35.53 34.36 206.2510 1

Komanche Moon Morgan COW 31.44 28.06 30.80 33.13 43.02 49.68 216.1311 3

Carolina Gray Dawg SL 31.85 35.10 36.97 39.18 38.92 38.37 220.3912 1

Hambone Hannah LSS 33.81 31.20 34.36 35.22 47.18 51.39 233.1613 1

Saloon Keeper DC 37.16 41.78 41.05 37.86 42.60 41.28 241.7314 1

Mat Bastarson CB 50.53 30.10 32.37 34.89 39.95 57.03 244.8715 2

Choco Kid S 37.14 37.39 34.81 34.89 54.14 48.83 247.2016 1

Laredo Lou CB 33.72 26.06 42.26 39.61 53.52 54.45 249.6217 3

Buckshot Collins ES 34.41 36.21 32.48 35.63 53.35 61.67 253.7518 2

Scarlett Darlin LG 33.85 27.93 53.44 46.34 51.73 51.49 264.7819 2

Two Fingers Kurt WRA 53.54 32.82 38.17 53.67 38.44 50.71 267.3520 1

Capt. Cowan ES 38.28 40.96 40.59 41.80 56.76 56.35 274.7421 3

Pick Ax Pete DC 37.94 35.31 40.63 55.95 62.24 50.98 283.0522 2

Levi Wrangler B 71.86 61.17 61.46 49.99 74.52 72.25 391.2523 1

Chi-Town Cowboy ES 48.56 49.42 53.61 115.86 110.12 53.71 431.2824 4

Doc Southerly S 68.99 65.51 52.05 75.04 85.05 91.40 438.0425 2

Big Iron Jenkins WRA 79.21 66.15 84.87 97.41 102.29 88.31 518.2426 2
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

3/24/2018Saturday, March 24, 2018 1:29:41 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: 49'r

Stone Ground 131.521 1 South Carolina*** 1 0 0

Kid Ray 149.912 3 South Carolina 1 0 0

Whiskey Mac 168.903 5 South Carolina 1 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

3/24/2018Saturday, March 24, 2018 1:29:41 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Buckaroos

Levi Wrangler 391.251 23 Georgia 10 4 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

3/24/2018Saturday, March 24, 2018 1:29:41 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: B Western

Lorenzo Kid 206.251 10 South Carolina 2 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

3/24/2018Saturday, March 24, 2018 1:29:41 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Cattle Baron

Rider In The Sky 192.421 9 South Carolina 2 0 0

Mat Bastarson 244.872 15 South Carolina 1 2 0

Laredo Lou 249.623 17 South Carolina 9 0 0

Page 4



Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

3/24/2018Saturday, March 24, 2018 1:29:42 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Cowboy

Fast Finger Fife 169.311 7 South Carolina 1 0 0

Light Horse Pete 181.022 8 South Carolina 8 1 0

Komanche Moon Morgan 216.133 11 South Carolina 1 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

3/24/2018Saturday, March 24, 2018 1:29:42 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Don CORLEONE

Saloon Keeper 241.731 14 South Carolina 3 0 0

Pick Ax Pete 283.052 22 South Carolina 2 1 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

3/24/2018Saturday, March 24, 2018 1:29:42 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Elder Statesman

Knot Hardly Dunn 164.001 4 South Carolina 0 1 0

Buckshot Collins 253.752 18 Georgia 0 1 0

Capt. Cowan 274.743 21 South Carolina 2 0 0

Chi-Town Cowboy 431.284 24 South Carolina 14 1 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

3/24/2018Saturday, March 24, 2018 1:29:42 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Ladies 49'r

Sue Render 169.051 6 South Carolina 3 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

3/24/2018Saturday, March 24, 2018 1:29:42 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Ladies Gunfighter

Shamrock Sadie 143.031 2 South Carolina 2 0 0

Scarlett Darlin 264.782 19 South Carolina 12 1 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

3/24/2018Saturday, March 24, 2018 1:29:42 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Ladies Silver Senior

Hambone Hannah 233.161 13 Georgia 1 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

3/24/2018Saturday, March 24, 2018 1:29:43 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Senior

Choco Kid 247.201 16 South Carolina 1 0 0

Doc Southerly 438.042 25 Georgia 17 2 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

3/24/2018Saturday, March 24, 2018 1:29:43 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Silver Senior

Carolina Gray Dawg 220.391 12 South Carolina 3 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

3/24/2018Saturday, March 24, 2018 1:29:43 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Wrangler

Two Fingers Kurt 267.351 20 South Carolina 3 2 0

Big Iron Jenkins 518.242 26 South Carolina 10 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Detail Match Results

Alias

Final

Final

Match

Cat Time Rank

Stage 1

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 2

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 3

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 4

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 5

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 6

Raw M P MS B FinalR R R R R R

1 Stone Ground 49r 131.52 9 19.98 0 0 0 0 19.98 21.23 0 0 0 0 21.23 18.44 0 0 0 0 18.44 20.51 0 0 0 0 20.51 23.93 0 0 0 0 23.93 22.43 1 0 0 0 27.431 1 1 2 2 2

2 Shamrock Sadie LG 143.03 21 20.56 0 0 0 0 20.56 19.50 1 0 0 0 24.50 20.05 0 0 0 0 20.05 20.03 0 0 0 0 20.03 24.53 0 0 0 0 24.53 28.36 1 0 0 0 33.362 7 2 1 3 6

3 Kid Ray 49r 149.91 24 22.63 0 0 0 0 22.63 23.82 0 0 0 0 23.82 22.13 0 0 0 0 22.13 23.41 0 0 0 0 23.41 23.57 0 0 0 0 23.57 29.35 1 0 0 0 34.354 6 3 3 1 7

4 Knot Hardly Dunn ES 164.00 32 20.56 0 0 0 0 20.56 23.32 0 0 0 0 23.32 24.74 0 1 0 0 34.74 26.07 0 0 0 0 26.07 28.67 0 0 0 0 28.67 30.64 0 0 0 0 30.642 4 13 5 4 4

5 Whiskey Mac 49r 168.90 36 32.33 0 0 0 0 32.33 23.14 0 0 0 0 23.14 23.00 0 0 0 0 23.00 23.56 1 0 0 0 28.56 30.29 0 0 0 0 30.29 31.58 0 0 0 0 31.5811 3 4 7 6 5

6 Sue Render L49 169.05 34 23.19 0 0 0 0 23.19 21.91 0 0 0 0 21.91 21.51 1 0 0 0 26.51 23.66 0 0 0 0 23.66 30.42 1 0 0 0 35.42 33.36 1 0 0 0 38.365 2 6 4 8 9

7 Fast Finger Fife COW 169.31 40 23.93 0 0 0 0 23.93 23.35 1 0 0 0 28.35 30.78 0 0 0 0 30.78 26.30 0 0 0 0 26.30 29.92 0 0 0 0 29.92 30.03 0 0 0 0 30.036 13 7 6 5 3

8 Light Horse Pete COW 181.02 44 24.93 1 0 0 0 29.93 18.76 1 0 0 0 23.76 17.17 3 0 0 0 32.17 19.49 2 0 0 0 29.49 25.02 1 1 0 0 40.02 25.65 0 0 0 0 25.658 5 9 8 13 1

9 Rider In The Sky CB 192.42 56 27.27 0 0 0 0 27.27 27.14 0 0 0 0 27.14 24.49 0 0 0 0 24.49 36.55 0 0 0 0 36.55 33.69 0 0 0 0 33.69 33.28 2 0 0 0 43.287 10 5 15 7 12

10 Lorenzo Kid BW 206.25 72 31.62 1 0 0 0 36.62 26.88 0 0 0 0 26.88 37.53 1 0 0 0 42.53 30.33 0 0 0 0 30.33 35.53 0 0 0 0 35.53 34.36 0 0 0 0 34.3616 9 21 9 9 8

11 Komanche Moon Mor
gan

COW 216.13 68 31.44 0 0 0 0 31.44 28.06 0 0 0 0 28.06 30.80 0 0 0 0 30.80 33.13 0 0 0 0 33.13 43.02 0 0 0 0 43.02 44.68 1 0 0 0 49.689 12 8 10 15 14

12 Carolina Gray Dawg SL 220.39 80 31.85 0 0 0 0 31.85 30.10 1 0 0 0 35.10 31.97 1 0 0 0 36.97 34.18 1 0 0 0 39.18 38.92 0 0 0 0 38.92 38.37 0 0 0 0 38.3710 17 15 17 11 10

13 Hambone Hannah LSS 233.16 86 33.81 0 0 0 0 33.81 31.20 0 0 0 0 31.20 34.36 0 0 0 0 34.36 35.22 0 0 0 0 35.22 47.18 0 0 0 0 47.18 46.39 1 0 0 0 51.3913 15 12 13 16 17

14 Saloon Keeper DC 241.73 100 37.16 0 0 0 0 37.16 41.78 0 0 0 0 41.78 31.05 2 0 0 0 41.05 37.86 0 0 0 0 37.86 37.60 1 0 0 0 42.60 41.28 0 0 0 0 41.2818 22 19 16 14 11

15 Mat Bastarson CB 244.87 91 40.53 0 1 0 0 50.53 30.10 0 0 0 0 30.10 32.37 0 0 0 0 32.37 34.89 0 0 0 0 34.89 39.95 0 0 0 0 39.95 42.03 1 1 0 0 57.0322 14 10 11 12 22

16 Choco Kid S 247.20 95 37.14 0 0 0 0 37.14 37.39 0 0 0 0 37.39 34.81 0 0 0 0 34.81 34.89 0 0 0 0 34.89 49.14 1 0 0 0 54.14 48.83 0 0 0 0 48.8317 20 14 11 20 13

17 Laredo Lou CB 249.62 97 28.72 1 0 0 0 33.72 26.06 0 0 0 0 26.06 42.26 0 0 0 0 42.26 29.61 2 0 0 0 39.61 38.52 3 0 0 0 53.52 39.45 3 0 0 0 54.4512 8 20 18 19 20

18 Buckshot Collins ES 253.75 100 34.41 0 0 0 0 34.41 36.21 0 0 0 0 36.21 32.48 0 0 0 0 32.48 35.63 0 0 0 0 35.63 53.35 0 0 0 0 53.35 51.67 0 1 0 0 61.6715 19 11 14 18 23

19 Scarlett Darlin LG 264.78 103 28.85 1 0 0 0 33.85 27.93 0 0 0 0 27.93 33.44 4 0 0 0 53.44 31.34 1 1 0 0 46.34 41.73 2 0 0 0 51.73 31.49 4 0 0 0 51.4914 11 23 20 17 18

20 Two Fingers Kurt WRA 267.35 102 43.54 0 1 0 0 53.54 32.82 0 0 0 0 32.82 38.17 0 0 0 0 38.17 43.67 0 1 0 0 53.67 38.44 0 0 0 0 38.44 35.71 3 0 0 0 50.7123 16 16 22 10 15

21 Capt. Cowan ES 274.74 119 38.28 0 0 0 0 38.28 40.96 0 0 0 0 40.96 40.59 0 0 0 0 40.59 41.80 0 0 0 0 41.80 51.76 1 0 0 0 56.76 51.35 1 0 0 0 56.3520 21 17 19 21 21

22 Pick Ax Pete DC 283.05 116 37.94 0 0 0 0 37.94 35.31 0 0 0 0 35.31 40.63 0 0 0 0 40.63 45.95 0 1 0 0 55.95 57.24 1 0 0 0 62.24 45.98 1 0 0 0 50.9819 18 18 23 22 16

23 Levi Wrangler B 391.25 142 51.86 2 1 0 0 71.86 41.17 2 1 0 0 61.17 41.46 2 1 0 0 61.46 44.99 1 0 0 0 49.99 64.52 2 0 0 0 74.52 57.25 1 1 0 0 72.2525 24 25 21 23 24

24 Chi-Town Cowboy ES 431.28 139 48.56 0 0 0 0 48.56 44.42 1 0 0 0 49.42 53.61 0 0 0 0 53.61 65.86 8 1 0 0 115.86 90.12 4 0 0 0 110.12 48.71 1 0 0 0 53.7121 23 24 26 26 19

25 Doc Southerly S 438.04 145 58.99 2 0 0 0 68.99 50.51 3 0 0 0 65.51 42.05 2 0 0 0 52.05 55.04 2 1 0 0 75.04 60.05 3 1 0 0 85.05 66.40 5 0 0 0 91.4024 25 22 24 24 26

26 Big Iron Jenkins WRA 518.24 153 74.21 1 0 0 0 79.21 66.15 0 0 0 0 66.15 69.87 3 0 0 0 84.87 97.41 0 0 0 0 97.41 87.29 3 0 0 0 102.29 73.31 3 0 0 0 88.3126 26 26 25 25 25


